breathing star BSP-MT 10-95
Efficient Compressed Air Treatment System for
Industrial and Medical Breathing-air
Short Description
BSP-MT10-95 heatless adsorption
dryers with integral purification and
catalytic stages are designed to treat
compressed air reliably and efficiently

E D
A C
BULBSPMT10-95-02-EN_pure!
Your local authorized Parker distributor
© 2011 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Product Key
Series Range* Nominal pressure Version Generation Connections* Mains voltage* Controls Options*
K 10 to 95 /16 BP 3 – G 230 M T
Example
BSP-MT 75 with G2" (BSP-P) connections, 230V/50-60Hz Multitronic-Plus controls and mounted dew point sensor ZHM100
K 35 /16 BP 3 – G 230 M
BSP-MT 35 standard version, with G1 1/2" (BSP-P) connections, 230V/50-60Hz Multitronic-Plus controls
K 75 /16 BP 3 – G 230 M T
* variable information
Order No. Suitability maintenance interval Scope of supply
SKK10-K20/BP3/12 BSP-MT 10 to BSP-MT 20 12 and 36 month
Re-set module, Silencer, Filter elements, Pilot-valve
SKK25-K35/BP3/12 BSP-MT 25 to BSP-MT 35 12 and 36 month
SKK45/BP3/12 BSP-MT 45 12 and 36 month
SKK60-K75/BP3/12 BSP-MT 60 to BSP-MT 75 12 and 36 month
SKK95/BP3/12 BSP-MT 95 12 and 36 month
SKK10-K20/BP3/24 BSP-MT 10 to BSP-MT 20 24 and 48 month
Re-set module, Silencer, Filter elements, Inlet-,
outlet- & Non-return valves, Solenoid-coils
SKK25-K35/BP3/24 BSP-MT 25 to BSP-MT 35 24 and 48 month
SKK45/BP3/24 BSP-MT 45 24 and 48 month
SKK60-K75/BP3/24 BSP-MT 60 to BSP-MT 75 24 and 48 month
SKK95/BP3/24 BSP-MT 95 24 and 48 month
Service-kits: Preventative Maintenance Kits
Order No. Function Suitability Order No. Function Suitability
VASPDP/K1-K95 Dew point measurement BSP-MT 10 to 95 VASVPB/K10-K20/25 Start-up device G1i BSP-MT 10 to 20
VASMBS420 Signal duplicator 4-20 mA BSP-MT 10 to 95 VASVPB/K25-K45/40 Start-up device G1 1/2i BSP-MT 25 to 45
VASFS5/K10-K15 Fine-filtration silencer BSP-MT 10 to 15 VASVPB/K60-K75/50 Start-up device G2i BSP-MT 60 to 75
VASFS5/K20-K25 Fine-filtration silencer BSP-MT 20 to 25 VASVPB/K95/65 Start-up device G2 1/2i BSP-MT 95
VASFS5/K35-K60 Fine-filtration silencer BSP-MT 35 to  60 VASRGR/K10-K95 Purge-air return BSP-MT 10 to 95
VASFS5/K75-K95 Fine-filtration silencer BSP-MT 75 to 95 VASNOZ/K1-K95 Purge-orifice-kit BSP-MT 10 to 95
Accessories
Despacs: Required quantity of adsorption material packs per model for preventative maintenance after 12 months
Pressure vessel Order No.
BSP-MT